
Marshall (7-3-0) -vs- FAU (4-5-0)
9/30/2007 at Boca Raton, FL (FAU Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 36:19 (RED), #8 COOLEY, Jira (MAR)   36:19 (YELLOW), #10 DANIELE, John (MAR)   36:19 (YELLOW), #TM TEAM
(MAR)   36:19 (YELLOW), #20 KELLY, Jordan (FAU)   45:56 (RED), #23 HEIMBECKER, Dana (MAR)   89:58 (YELLOW), #13 DANIELE, Nick
(MAR)   89:58 (RED), #13 DANIELE, Nick (MAR)   

Date: 9/30/2007
Attendance: 105
Stadium: FAU Field
Officials: Referee, Niko Sismanidis   Asst. Referee, Adam
Nehme   Juan B. Kalb   Timekeeper, Tim Ilgunas   Scorer, Ryan
Schuiling   

Goals By Period 1 2 OT-1 Total
Marshall 0 1 1 2
FAU 0 1 0 1

Marshall 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 RATANAMORN, Craig 0 0 0 0
3 LACKO, Brandon 0 0 0 0
4 FLUNDER, Sterling 1 1 0 0
7 DICKERSON, Matt 0 0 0 0
9 SHERGILL, Avneet 0 0 0 0
11 LaCRONE, KOLBY 0 0 0 0
13 DANIELE, Nick 2 2 0 0
18 LENIX, Jeff 0 0 0 0
20 JOHNSON, Jermaine 0 0 0 0
23 HEIMBECKER, Dana 1 0 0 0
24 HILL, J.D. 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
2 BOATENG, Sammy 0 0 0 0
6 FLORES, Osric 0 0 0 0
8 COOLEY, Jira 1 1 0 0
10 DANIELE, John 2 2 2 0
12 SUTTON, Kendall 0 0 0 0

Totals 7 6 2 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 RATANAMORN, Craig 91:17 1 8

Totals 1 8

FAU 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 LAMARRE, Phillip 0 0 0 0
4 LUKOVIC, Aleksandar 0 0 0 0
7 CARILLO, Javier 2 2 0 0
10 MONSALVE, Diego 4 2 1 0
11 STANDNES, Shire 4 2 0 0
12 OGLE, Liam 3 2 0 0
13 McENTEE, TREY 1 1 0 0
14 GEORGSSON, Thorstein 0 0 0 0
16 CHEVANNES, Franz 0 0 0 0
20 KELLY, Jordan 0 0 0 0
21 SANTOS, Igor 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
3 ACOSTA, David 0 0 0 0
5 PLUSKOTA, Trevor 0 0 0 0
19 KEHOE, Jesse 0 0 0 0
22 McCREATH, Andre 1 0 0 0

Totals 15 9 1 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 LAMARRE, Phillip 91:17 2 4

Totals 2 4

Shots By Period 1 2 OT-1 Total
Marshall 3 3 1 7
FAU 5 10 0 15

Saves By Period
Marshall 2 6 0 8
FAU 2 2 0 4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 OT-1 Total
Marshall 1 0 0 1
FAU 2 4 0 6

Fouls By Period
Marshall 8 4 0 12
FAU 7 8 1 16

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

45:56 FAU MONSALVE, Diego
FAU MONSALVE, Diego PENALTY KICK GOAL,
goal number 1 for season.

50:34 MAR DANIELE, John GOAL by MAR DANIELE, John.
91:19 MAR DANIELE, John overtime header trickled in past defense



Time Play By Play
00:00 RATANAMORN, Craig at goalie for Marshall.
00:00 LAMARRE, Phillip at goalie for FAU.
-- Foul on FAU.
-- Foul on FAU.
04:22 Offside against Marshall.
-- Foul on FAU.
08:02 Shot by FAU STANDNES, Shire WIDE LEFT.
-- Foul on Marshall.
09:25 Shot by FAU CARILLO, Javier, SAVE RATANAMORN, Craig.
-- Foul on Marshall.
14:02 Shot by FAU OGLE, Liam WIDE RIGHT.
15:33 Offside against FAU.
-- Foul on Marshall.
-- Foul on FAU.
18:56 Offside against Marshall.
-- Foul on Marshall.
-- Foul on Marshall.
23:33 Shot by FAU MONSALVE, Diego, SAVE RATANAMORN, Craig.
-- Foul on Marshall.
27:24 Shot by FAU MONSALVE, Diego BLOCKED.
27:37 Corner kick by FAU MONSALVE, Diego.
-- Foul on FAU.
29:54 Corner kick by FAU MONSALVE, Diego.
30:52 MAR substitution: COOLEY, Jira for HILL, J.D..
30:52 MAR substitution: DANIELE, John for JOHNSON, Jermaine.
30:52 MAR substitution: FLORES, Osric for LaCRONE, KOLBY.
-- Foul on FAU.
33:43 Shot by MAR COOLEY, Jira, SAVE LAMARRE, Phillip.
-- Foul on Marshall.
36:19 Red card on MAR COOLEY, Jira.
36:19 Yellow card on MAR DANIELE, John.
36:19 Yellow card on MAR TEAM.
36:19 Yellow card on FAU KELLY, Jordan.
38:46 Corner kick by MAR SHERGILL, Avneet.
39:18 Shot by MAR FLUNDER, Sterling, SAVE LAMARRE, Phillip.
41:07 FAU substitution: KEHOE, Jesse for CARILLO, Javier.
41:07 FAU substitution: McCREATH, Andre for SANTOS, Igor.
-- Foul on FAU.
43:23 Shot by MAR HEIMBECKER, Dana HIGH.
-- Foul on Marshall.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:34 Shot by FAU STANDNES, Shire, SAVE RATANAMORN, Craig.
45:40 Corner kick by FAU MONSALVE, Diego.
45:56 FAU MONSALVE, Diego PENALTY KICK GOAL, goal number 1 for season.

Marshall 0, FAU 1
45:56 Red card on MAR HEIMBECKER, Dana.
-- Foul on FAU.

45:56

For FAU: #11 STANDNES, Shire, #22 McCREATH, Andre, #10 MONSALVE, Diego, #14 GEORGSSON, Thorstein, #20 KELLY, Jordan,
#19 KEHOE, Jesse, #16 CHEVANNES, Franz, #4  LUKOVIC, Aleksandar, #1  LAMARRE, Phillip, #12 OGLE, Liam, #13 McENTEE,
TREY.

50:11 Shot by FAU STANDNES, Shire, SAVE RATANAMORN, Craig.
50:34 GOAL by MAR DANIELE, John.

Marshall 1, FAU 1
-- *
51:43 Shot by FAU MONSALVE, Diego WIDE LEFT.
-- Foul on FAU.
54:49 FAU substitution: CARILLO, Javier for GEORGSSON, Thorstein.
-- Foul on FAU.
57:13 MAR substitution: SUTTON, Kendall for DANIELE, John.
-- Foul on Marshall.



-- Foul on Marshall.
62:54 Offside against FAU.
63:55 Offside against FAU.
64:28 MAR substitution: BOATENG, Sammy for FLORES, Osric.
64:28 FAU substitution: PLUSKOTA, Trevor for OGLE, Liam.
-- Foul on FAU.
65:25 Shot by MAR DANIELE, Nick, SAVE LAMARRE, Phillip.
66:17 Offside against FAU.
67:10 Corner kick by FAU MONSALVE, Diego.
67:33 Shot by FAU CARILLO, Javier, SAVE RATANAMORN, Craig.
68:04 Offside against FAU.
68:16 MAR substitution: DANIELE, John for SHERGILL, Avneet.
70:04 Corner kick by FAU MONSALVE, Diego.
71:20 Offside against Marshall.
72:03 Offside against FAU.
-- Foul on FAU.
74:47 Corner kick by FAU MONSALVE, Diego.
76:03 MAR substitution: FLORES, Osric for BOATENG, Sammy.
76:03 FAU substitution: OGLE, Liam for KEHOE, Jesse.
77:33 Shot by FAU STANDNES, Shire WIDE RIGHT.
78:07 MAR substitution: HILL, J.D. for SUTTON, Kendall.
78:46 Offside against Marshall.
81:07 MAR substitution: JOHNSON, Jermaine for DANIELE, John.
82:39 Shot by FAU McENTEE, TREY, SAVE RATANAMORN, Craig.
-- Foul on FAU.
-- Foul on FAU.
84:09 Shot by MAR DANIELE, Nick, SAVE LAMARRE, Phillip.
84:29 Shot by FAU OGLE, Liam, SAVE RATANAMORN, Craig.
85:04 Offside against FAU.
85:56 Offside against FAU.
-- Foul on FAU.
87:16 FAU substitution: ACOSTA, David for STANDNES, Shire.
87:52 Shot by FAU McCREATH, Andre WIDE LEFT.
-- Foul on Marshall.
-- Foul on Marshall.
89:57 Shot by FAU OGLE, Liam, SAVE RATANAMORN, Craig.
89:58 Yellow card on MAR DANIELE, Nick.
89:58 Red card on MAR DANIELE, Nick.
90:00 End of period [90:00].
90:00 Start of OT period [90:00].
-- Foul on FAU.
91:19 GOAL by MAR DANIELE, John, goal number 1 for season.

Marshall 2, FAU 1
-- *overtime header trickled in past defense
91:17 End of period [91:17].


